Page 1 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Housing Control Emergency
Options
CCT
CH4QC
Refl ector
Finish
J-Box
/
Beam SpreadInsulation
Contact
ORDERING : CH4QC10UE-D10-EM/CR4QLC30SW-B40-T27
2025.10.27
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH4QC10
1400lm (15W) CH4QC15
1900lm (20W) CH4QC20
2500lm (30W) CH4QC30
J-Box
None Blank
Junction Box
(Chicago Plenum)

5030
7545
10059
1606
3212
4818
6424
1145
2290
3436
4581
677
1354
2031
2709
CH4QC30UE-D10_CR4QLC30WW-B15-T40 (2500lm, 30W, 15°, 4000K)
CH4QC30UE-D10_CR4QLC30WW-B25-T40 (2500lm, 30W, 25°, 4000K)
CH4QC30UE-D10_CR4QLC30WW-B40-T40 (2500lm, 30W, 40°, 4000K)
CH4QC30UE-D10_CR4QLC30WW-B60-T40 (2500lm, 30W, 60°, 4000K)
MULTIPLIERS